
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

AHC50122 - Diploma of AgricultureName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

AHCECR506 Develop and implement sustainable 
land use strategies

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $493.00 $412.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $493.00 $412.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

AHC51422 - Diploma of Agribusiness ManagementName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

AHCAGB512 Plan and manage infrastructure 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCAGB512 Plan and manage infrastructure 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB512 Plan and manage infrastructure 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB513 Develop a farm plan 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCAGB513 Develop a farm plan 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB513 Develop a farm plan 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB518 Develop climate risk management 
strategies

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCAGB518 Develop climate risk management 
strategies

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB518 Develop climate risk management 
strategies

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCAGB519 Plan and monitor production 
processes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCBUS511 Manage enterprise staff 
requirements

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCBUS516 Develop and review a business plan 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCBUS517 Monitor and review business 
performance

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCBUS518 Prepare and monitor budgets and 
financial reports

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCECR506 Develop and implement sustainable 
land use strategies

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

AHCECR506 Develop and implement sustainable 
land use strategies

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCECR506 Develop and implement sustainable 
land use strategies

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Online self-directed $916.80$152.80

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00On campus with 
some online

$916.80$152.80

AHCAGB519 Plan and monitor production 
processes

13/07/2026 17/08/2026 11/12/2026 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCBUS511 Manage enterprise staff 
requirements

13/07/2026 17/08/2026 11/12/2026 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCBUS516 Develop and review a business plan 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCBUS517 Monitor and review business 
performance

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

AHCBUS518 Prepare and monitor budgets and 
financial reports

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $764.00 $448.00 $354.00Workplace $916.80$152.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Springfield

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

VPC280 Vocational placement 280 hours 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00On campus with 
some online

$0.00$0.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Charleville

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Charleville'

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Dalby

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Kingaroy

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Roma

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and CareName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a 
workplace leader

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work 
environments

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy 
environment for children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood 
learning, development and wellbeing

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children's 
education and care service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful 
interactions and behaviour in 
children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the 
inclusion of all children

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform 
children's learning

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/02/2025 01/05/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/03/2025 02/06/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/04/2025 01/07/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/05/2025 01/08/2025 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/06/2025 15/08/2025 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/07/2025 01/10/2025 30/06/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/08/2025 20/10/2025 31/07/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/09/2025 01/12/2025 31/08/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/10/2025 05/01/2026 30/09/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/11/2025 09/02/2026 31/10/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's 
education and care curriculum

01/12/2025 02/03/2026 30/11/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility 
in service operations

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children's 
families

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and 
complaints about the service

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00On campus with 
some online

$681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 30/06/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/02/2025 01/04/2025 31/07/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/03/2025 01/05/2025 31/08/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/04/2025 02/06/2025 30/09/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/05/2025 01/07/2025 31/10/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/06/2025 01/08/2025 30/11/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/07/2025 15/08/2025 31/12/2025 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/08/2025 01/10/2025 31/01/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/09/2025 20/10/2025 28/02/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/10/2025 01/12/2025 31/03/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/11/2025 05/01/2026 30/04/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 31/05/2026 $568.00 $105.00 $6.00Workplace $681.60$113.60

VPC280 Vocational placement 280 hours 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00On campus with 
some online

$0.00$0.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

Location:

CHC50321 - Diploma of Child, Youth and Family InterventionName of Course:

Springfield

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS016 Respond to client needs 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS016 Respond to client needs 14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDEV006 Analyse information for service 
planning and delivery

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDEV006 Analyse information for service 
planning and delivery

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCINM001 Meet statutory and organisation 
information requirements

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCINM001 Meet statutory and organisation 
information requirements

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT028 Work effectively in child protection to 
support children, young people and 
families

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT028 Work effectively in child protection to 
support children, young people and 
families

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT029 Work within a practice framework 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT029 Work within a practice framework 14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT034 Work with children and young people 
with complex trauma and attachment 
issues and needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT034 Work with children and young people 
with complex trauma and attachment 
issues and needs

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT036 Undertake and implement planning 
with at-risk children and young 
people and their families

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT036 Undertake and implement planning 
with at-risk children and young 
people and their families

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT038 Interact with the legal system to 
protect children

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT038 Interact with the legal system to 
protect children

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

CHC50321 - Diploma of Child, Youth and Family InterventionName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS016 Respond to client needs 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCCS016 Respond to client needs 14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDEV006 Analyse information for service 
planning and delivery

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDEV006 Analyse information for service 
planning and delivery

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCINM001 Meet statutory and organisation 
information requirements

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCINM001 Meet statutory and organisation 
information requirements

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT028 Work effectively in child protection to 
support children, young people and 
families

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT028 Work effectively in child protection to 
support children, young people and 
families

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT029 Work within a practice framework 28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT029 Work within a practice framework 14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT034 Work with children and young people 
with complex trauma and attachment 
issues and needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT034 Work with children and young people 
with complex trauma and attachment 
issues and needs

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT036 Undertake and implement planning 
with at-risk children and young 
people and their families

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT036 Undertake and implement planning 
with at-risk children and young 
people and their families

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT038 Interact with the legal system to 
protect children

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT038 Interact with the legal system to 
protect children

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

CHCPRT030 Build professional practice and 
sectoral expertise

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $627.00 $366.00 $310.00On campus with 
some online

$752.40$125.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

Location:

CHC50421 - Diploma of Youth WorkName of Course:

Springfield

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCOM002 Use communication to build 
relationships

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological 
factors on people in community work 
and services

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 22/04/2025 01/08/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and 
young people at risk

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and 
young people at risk

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH013 Engage respectfully with young 
people

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH013 Engage respectfully with young 
people

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH014 Work effectively with young people in 
the youth work context

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH014 Work effectively with young people in 
the youth work context

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH022 Provide services for the needs and 
circumstances of young people

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH022 Provide services for the needs and 
circumstances of young people

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

CHC50421 - Diploma of Youth WorkName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCOM002 Use communication to build 
relationships

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological 
factors on people in community work 
and services

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 22/04/2025 01/08/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and 
young people at risk

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRT025 Identify and report children and 
young people at risk

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH013 Engage respectfully with young 
people

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH013 Engage respectfully with young 
people

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH014 Work effectively with young people in 
the youth work context

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH014 Work effectively with young people in 
the youth work context

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH022 Provide services for the needs and 
circumstances of young people

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH022 Provide services for the needs and 
circumstances of young people

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and 
collaborative partnerships

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH021 Support youth programs 27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

CHCYTH024 Manage service response to young 
people in crisis

27/01/2026 02/06/2026 26/06/2026 $537.00On campus with 
some online

$644.40$107.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

Location:

CHC51015 - Diploma of CounsellingName of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00Classroom $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

CHC51015 - Diploma of CounsellingName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00Classroom $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the 
counselling relationship

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and 
counselling interview skills

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling 
relationship and process

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL004 Research and apply personality and 
development theories

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL005 Apply learning theories in 
counselling

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00Classroom $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCAOD001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs 
context

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS017 Provide loss and grief support 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL006 Select and use counselling 
therapies

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSL007 Support counselling clients in 
decision-making processes

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all 
aspects of case management

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus $912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 02/04/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health 
issues

20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $760.00On campus with 
some online

$912.00$152.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Split: 'VET_Springfield'

Location:

CHC52021 - Diploma of Community ServicesName of Course:

Springfield

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCADV001 Facilitate the interests and rights of 
clients

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis 
situations

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCOM004 Present information to stakeholder 
groups

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCOM004 Present information to stakeholder 
groups

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCSM013 Facilitate and review case 
management

07/10/2025 01/12/2025 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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CHCDEV005 Analyse impacts of sociological 
factors on people in community work 
and services

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDFV001 Recognise and respond 
appropriately to domestic and family 
violence

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDIS016 Develop and promote positive 
person-centred behaviour supports

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDIS016 Develop and promote positive 
person-centred behaviour supports

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCMGT005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and 
support processes

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with 
co-existing mental health and 
alcohol and other drugs issues

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed 
care

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed 
care

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCSOH013 Work with people experiencing or at 
risk of homelessness

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

CHC52021 - Diploma of Community ServicesName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at 
risk of suicide

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service 
programs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $645.00 $461.00 $405.00On campus with 
some online

$774.00$129.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

HLT50221 - Diploma of Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander Primary Health Care ManagementName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBDAT501 Analyse data 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

BSBDAT501 Analyse data 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

BSBDAT501 Analyse data 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

BSBDAT501 Analyse data 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with 
chronic disease

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with 
chronic disease

14/07/2025 04/08/2025 31/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCCCS001 Address the needs of people with 
chronic disease

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCCOM002 Use communication to build 
relationships

28/01/2025 20/02/2025 23/05/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCCOM002 Use communication to build 
relationships

22/04/2025 15/05/2025 15/08/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCEDU008 Share health information 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCEDU008 Share health information 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCEDU008 Share health information 14/07/2025 04/08/2025 31/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCEDU008 Share health information 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCEDU008 Share health information 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

28/01/2025 06/03/2025 01/08/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 24/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAADV002 Support the rights and needs of 
clients

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAADV002 Support the rights and needs of 
clients

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAADV002 Support the rights and needs of 
clients

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS003 Complete routine physical health 
assessments

14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online with on 
campus practical

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS003 Complete routine physical health 
assessments

07/10/2025 13/11/2025 10/04/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online with on 
campus practical

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS005 Implement basic health care plans 14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online with on 
campus practical

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS005 Implement basic health care plans 07/10/2025 13/11/2025 10/04/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online with on 
campus practical

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS010 Provide support to clients with 
chronic disease

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS010 Provide support to clients with 
chronic disease

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 24/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS010 Provide support to clients with 
chronic disease

14/07/2025 01/09/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS016 Develop primary health care 
programs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS016 Develop primary health care 
programs

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR001 Develop health promotion programs 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR001 Develop health promotion programs 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR007 Promote lifestyle change 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTAHPR007 Promote lifestyle change 22/04/2025 15/05/2025 15/08/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR007 Promote lifestyle change 14/07/2025 04/08/2025 31/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 28/01/2025 20/02/2025 23/05/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online virtual 
classroom

$180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 15/05/2025 15/08/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online virtual 
classroom

$180.00$30.00

HLTARES003 Research community health 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTARES003 Research community health 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTARES003 Research community health 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTARES003 Research community health 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 30/01/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTASEW005 Provide supervision for Aboriginal 
and/or Torres Strait Islander health 
workers

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTASEW005 Provide supervision for Aboriginal 
and/or Torres Strait Islander health 
workers

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAWOR003 Use and promote reflective practice 
in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander primary health care

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAWOR003 Use and promote reflective practice 
in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander primary health care

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTINF007 Implement and monitor infection 
prevention and control standards, 
policies and procedures

28/01/2025 06/03/2025 01/08/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTINF007 Implement and monitor infection 
prevention and control standards, 
policies and procedures

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 24/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 28/01/2025 06/03/2025 01/08/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 24/10/2025 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

BSBDAT501 Analyse data 27/01/2026 19/02/2026 22/05/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 02/04/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 20/04/2026 11/05/2026 31/07/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 23/10/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAADV002 Support the rights and needs of 
clients

27/01/2026 19/02/2026 22/05/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAADV002 Support the rights and needs of 
clients

20/04/2026 11/05/2026 07/08/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS016 Develop primary health care 
programs

27/01/2026 19/02/2026 22/05/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHCS016 Develop primary health care 
programs

20/04/2026 11/05/2026 07/08/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR001 Develop health promotion programs 27/01/2026 19/02/2026 22/05/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAHPR001 Develop health promotion programs 20/04/2026 11/05/2026 07/08/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTARES003 Research community health 27/01/2026 19/02/2026 22/05/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTASEW005 Provide supervision for Aboriginal 
and/or Torres Strait Islander health 
workers

27/01/2026 03/03/2026 02/04/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTASEW005 Provide supervision for Aboriginal 
and/or Torres Strait Islander health 
workers

20/04/2026 11/05/2026 31/07/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTASEW005 Provide supervision for Aboriginal 
and/or Torres Strait Islander health 
workers

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 23/10/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAWOR003 Use and promote reflective practice 
in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander primary health care

27/01/2026 03/03/2026 02/04/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTAWOR003 Use and promote reflective practice 
in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander primary health care

20/04/2026 11/05/2026 31/07/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

HLTAWOR003 Use and promote reflective practice 
in Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
Islander primary health care

13/07/2026 03/08/2026 23/10/2026 $682.00 $189.00 $67.00Online virtual 
classroom

$818.40$136.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

Location:

HLT52021 - Diploma of Remedial MassageName of Course:

Springfield

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB404 Market new business ventures 03/02/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB404 Market new business ventures 03/02/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $670.00On campus $804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $670.00On campus $804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $670.00On campus $804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus with 
some online

$180.00$30.00

HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of 
infection

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of 
infection

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG009 Develop massage practice 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG009 Develop massage practice 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG010 Assess client massage needs 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG010 Assess client massage needs 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Springfield'

HLTMSG011 Provide massage treatments 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG011 Provide massage treatments 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG013 Perform remedial massage 
musculoskeletal assessments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG013 Perform remedial massage 
musculoskeletal assessments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG014 Provide remedial massage 
treatments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG014 Provide remedial massage 
treatments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG015 Adapt massage treatments to meet 
specific needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG015 Adapt massage treatments to meet 
specific needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG016 Apply principles of pain 
neuroscience

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG016 Apply principles of pain 
neuroscience

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG017 Apply remedial massage clinical 
practice

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG017 Apply remedial massage clinical 
practice

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $670.00On campus $804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

HLT52021 - Diploma of Remedial MassageName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB401 Research and develop business 
plans

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB404 Market new business ventures 03/02/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

BSBESB404 Market new business ventures 03/02/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCCOM006 Establish and manage client 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical 
compliance

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals 
and the health system

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus with 
some online

$180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of 
infection

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTINF004 Manage the prevention and control of 
infection

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG009 Develop massage practice 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG009 Develop massage practice 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG010 Assess client massage needs 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTMSG010 Assess client massage needs 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG011 Provide massage treatments 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG011 Provide massage treatments 03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG013 Perform remedial massage 
musculoskeletal assessments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG013 Perform remedial massage 
musculoskeletal assessments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG014 Provide remedial massage 
treatments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG014 Provide remedial massage 
treatments

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG015 Adapt massage treatments to meet 
specific needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG015 Adapt massage treatments to meet 
specific needs

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG016 Apply principles of pain 
neuroscience

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG016 Apply principles of pain 
neuroscience

03/02/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG017 Apply remedial massage clinical 
practice

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG017 Apply remedial massage clinical 
practice

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

HLTMSG018 Adapt massage practice for athletes 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00On campus with 
some online

$804.00$134.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $670.00Online with on 
campus practical

$804.00$134.00

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 14/07/2025 01/12/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

14/07/2025 01/12/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 14/07/2025 01/09/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

14/07/2025 01/09/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 02/02/2026 17/02/2026 13/03/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

14/07/2025 05/01/2026 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

07/10/2025 18/03/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

07/10/2025 14/04/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

07/10/2025 14/04/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

31/03/2025 02/06/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

02/06/2025 01/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

10/11/2025 05/01/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

16/06/2025 01/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

01/12/2025 09/02/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

07/10/2025 18/05/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

16/06/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

14/07/2025 20/10/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

16/06/2025 01/09/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

07/10/2025 08/06/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

31/03/2025 01/07/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

02/06/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

10/11/2025 18/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

31/03/2025 02/06/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

02/06/2025 01/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

10/11/2025 09/02/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

31/03/2025 01/07/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

02/06/2025 01/09/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

10/11/2025 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/09/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

07/10/2025 09/02/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/09/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

07/10/2025 09/02/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 13/07/2026 09/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 13/07/2026 09/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

13/07/2026 09/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

13/07/2026 18/09/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 18/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

22/06/2026 03/08/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

13/07/2026 08/09/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

13/07/2026 09/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

13/07/2026 09/10/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 05/05/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

13/07/2026 07/12/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

13/07/2026 18/09/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

13/07/2026 08/09/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

13/07/2026 08/09/2026 11/12/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Chinchilla

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Chinchilla'

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Dalby

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Dalby'

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Kingaroy

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Kingaroy'

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Roma

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Roma'

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Split: 'VET_Roma'

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 28/01/2025 01/07/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 28/01/2025 01/07/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 22/04/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 14/07/2025 05/01/2026 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

14/07/2025 05/01/2026 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

10/11/2025 18/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 06/03/2026 20/04/2026 08/05/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00On campus $180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

22/04/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

16/06/2025 03/10/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

14/07/2025 05/01/2026 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

07/10/2025 14/04/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

28/01/2025 05/05/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

07/10/2025 14/04/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

31/03/2025 02/06/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

10/11/2025 05/01/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

01/12/2025 16/01/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

16/06/2025 01/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

07/10/2025 08/06/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

31/03/2025 01/08/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

10/11/2025 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

16/06/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

16/06/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

14/07/2025 01/10/2025 13/03/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

07/10/2025 08/06/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

31/03/2025 01/07/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

10/11/2025 18/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

31/03/2025 02/06/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

10/11/2025 09/02/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

28/01/2025 01/05/2025 08/08/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

31/03/2025 01/07/2025 26/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

10/11/2025 09/02/2026 26/06/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

07/10/2025 05/01/2026 24/07/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

13/07/2026 08/09/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

13/07/2026 09/10/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

13/07/2026 09/10/2026 02/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00On campus $1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Warwick'

Location:

HLT54121 - Diploma of NursingName of Course:

Warwick

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

26/08/2025 01/12/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health 
information

22/04/2025 01/07/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/04/2025 03/11/2025 06/02/2026 $150.00 $90.00 $50.00Online with on 
campus practical

$180.00$30.00

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

28/01/2025 01/07/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 06/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and 
contribute to planning nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate 
nursing care

22/04/2025 01/10/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Warwick'

HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to 
nursing practice

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

26/08/2025 05/01/2026 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

28/01/2025 01/04/2025 12/09/2025 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the 
older person

22/04/2025 01/12/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

26/08/2025 06/11/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

26/08/2025 20/10/2025 15/05/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTINF006 Apply basic principles and practices 
of infection prevention and control

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct 
client care

22/04/2025 01/08/2025 06/02/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 
Strait Islander cultural safety

27/01/2026 08/06/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to 
practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own 
professional practice

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian 
health care system

27/01/2026 08/07/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Warwick'

HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound 
management

27/07/2026 09/10/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines 
and intravenous therapy

27/01/2026 18/03/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with mental health conditions

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with acute health conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a 
person with chronic health 
conditions

27/01/2026 14/04/2026 14/08/2026 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary 
health care setting

27/07/2026 17/08/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a 
person with diabetes

27/07/2026 10/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a 
palliative approach in nursing 
practice

27/07/2026 18/11/2026 30/04/2027 $1,064.00 $660.00 $575.00Online with on 
campus practical

$1,276.80$212.80

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

Location:

ICT50220-NWKSYS - Diploma of Information Technology (Advanced Networking/Systems Administration)Name of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security 
awareness and best practices

28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security 
awareness and best practices

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXTW401 Lead and facilitate a team 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic 
direction of the organisation

28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic 
direction of the organisation

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK529 Install and manage complex ICT 
networks

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK529 Install and manage complex ICT 
networks

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK536 Plan, implement and test enterprise 
communication solutions

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK536 Plan, implement and test enterprise 
communication solutions

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK539 Design and implement integrated 
server solutions

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK540 Design, build and test network 
servers

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK546 Manage network security 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK546 Manage network security 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

ICTNWK553 Configure enterprise virtual 
computing environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK554 Manage enterprise virtual computing 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK557 Configure and manage advanced 
virtual computing environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK559 Install an enterprise virtual 
computing environment

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK615 Design and configure desktop 
virtualisation

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK615 Design and configure desktop 
virtualisation

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTPMG505 Manage ICT projects 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTPMG505 Manage ICT projects 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS512 Review and manage delivery of 
maintenance services

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS512 Review and manage delivery of 
maintenance services

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS518 Install and upgrade operating 
systems

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS524 Develop, implement and evaluate an 
incident response plan

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS524 Develop, implement and evaluate an 
incident response plan

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems 28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems 14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

ICT50220-NWKSYS - Diploma of Information Technology (Advanced Networking/Systems Administration)Name of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security 
awareness and best practices

28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security 
awareness and best practices

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

BSBXTW401 Lead and facilitate a team 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic 
direction of the organisation

28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic 
direction of the organisation

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK529 Install and manage complex ICT 
networks

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK529 Install and manage complex ICT 
networks

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK536 Plan, implement and test enterprise 
communication solutions

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK536 Plan, implement and test enterprise 
communication solutions

14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK539 Design and implement integrated 
server solutions

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK540 Design, build and test network 
servers

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK546 Manage network security 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK546 Manage network security 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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ICTNWK553 Configure enterprise virtual 
computing environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK554 Manage enterprise virtual computing 
environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK557 Configure and manage advanced 
virtual computing environments

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK559 Install an enterprise virtual 
computing environment

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK615 Design and configure desktop 
virtualisation

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTNWK615 Design and configure desktop 
virtualisation

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTPMG505 Manage ICT projects 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTPMG505 Manage ICT projects 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS512 Review and manage delivery of 
maintenance services

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS512 Review and manage delivery of 
maintenance services

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS518 Install and upgrade operating 
systems

28/01/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS524 Develop, implement and evaluate an 
incident response plan

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS524 Develop, implement and evaluate an 
incident response plan

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems 28/01/2025 02/04/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems 14/07/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $747.00 $693.00On campus with 
some online

$1,112.40$185.40

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Location:

SHB50121-SPA - Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Spa Treatments)Name of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products 03/03/2025 01/04/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 24/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS005 Advise on beauty products and 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

24/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS004 Provide lash and brow services 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBINF002 Maintain infection control standards 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBMUP009 Design and apply make-up 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBMUP010 Design and apply make-up for 
photography

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBNLS007 Provide manicure and pedicare 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBNLS011 Use electric file equipment for nail 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBRES003 Research and apply beauty industry 
information

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS005 Maintain health and wellbeing in a 
personal services setting

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS007 Conduct salon financial transactions 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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SHBXCCS008 Provide salon services to clients 03/03/2025 01/04/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXIND003 Comply with organisational 
requirements within a personal 
services environment

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXWHS003 Apply safe hygiene, health and work 
practices

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SIRXOSM002 Maintain ethical and professional 
standards when using social media 
and online platforms

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

SHB50121-SPA - Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Spa Treatments)Name of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products 03/03/2025 01/04/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 24/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS005 Advise on beauty products and 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

24/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS004 Provide lash and brow services 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS004 Provide lash and brow services 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 11/08/2025 01/10/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBINF002 Maintain infection control standards 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBINF002 Maintain infection control standards 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBMUP009 Design and apply make-up 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBMUP010 Design and apply make-up for 
photography

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBNLS007 Provide manicure and pedicare 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBNLS011 Use electric file equipment for nail 
services

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBRES003 Research and apply beauty industry 
information

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBRES003 Research and apply beauty industry 
information

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA005 Work in a spa therapies framework 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA006 Provide spa therapies 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 03/02/2025 01/05/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS005 Maintain health and wellbeing in a 
personal services setting

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS005 Maintain health and wellbeing in a 
personal services setting

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 03/10/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS007 Conduct salon financial transactions 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS007 Conduct salon financial transactions 22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS008 Provide salon services to clients 03/03/2025 01/04/2025 17/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXIND003 Comply with organisational 
requirements within a personal 
services environment

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBXWHS003 Apply safe hygiene, health and work 
practices

03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SIRXOSM002 Maintain ethical and professional 
standards when using social media 
and online platforms

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SIRXOSM002 Maintain ethical and professional 
standards when using social media 
and online platforms

22/04/2025 02/06/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 04/04/2025 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus with 
some online

$963.60$160.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Ipswich'

Location:

SIT50422 - Diploma of Hospitality ManagementName of Course:

Ipswich

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITHCCC042 Prepare food to meet special dietary 
requirements

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS010 Provide visitor information 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service 
experiences

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality 
customer service practices

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCOM010 Manage conflict 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXFIN009 Manage finances within a budget 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXFIN010 Prepare and monitor budgets 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus $819.60$136.60

SITXFIN010 Prepare and monitor budgets 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXHRM008 Roster staff 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXWHS006 Identify hazards, assess and control 
safety risks

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health 
and safety practices

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Toowoomba'

Location:

SIT50422 - Diploma of Hospitality ManagementName of Course:

Toowoomba

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITHCCC042 Prepare food to meet special dietary 
requirements

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS010 Provide visitor information 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 03/04/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service 
experiences

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality 
customer service practices

14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXCOM010 Manage conflict 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXFIN009 Manage finances within a budget 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXFIN010 Prepare and monitor budgets 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXHRM008 Roster staff 03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXMGT005 Establish and conduct business 
relationships

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXWHS006 Identify hazards, assess and control 
safety risks

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health 
and safety practices

03/02/2025 01/04/2025 27/06/2025 $683.00 $492.00 $435.00On campus with 
some online

$819.60$136.60

Last updated: 30 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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